#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!

O o0OoO0OO0oO0Oooo




Kveld nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Namn

Svein Thorstensen 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Lars Elvekrok 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
John Inge Fredheim 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Trygve Rgneid 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Geir Hauge 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Arve B Rgneid 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Jon Galde 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Magnus Kleiven 1 1 1 1 1

Rune Veum 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Jan Molland 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Olav N Beheim 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Herman Bremer 1

Jan Aksnes 1 1
Magnar Molland 1

Stig Rune Kjos 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Trygve Molland 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Lindar Langebekk 1 1 1

Asle Hauge 1 1 1 1 1
Olaf Askeland 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Jan Sponas 1 1

Thomas Skjerven 1

Arve H Raneid 1

Jonny Gjerde 1 1
Sjur Arne Bge 1

Jan Frode Bolstad
Lena Stai Bolstad
Ernst Veum

Nils Trondskog
Oddstein Haugen
Arne Thorstensen
Jo Ketil Hamrum
Sverre Kjos-Wenjum
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Svein Thorstensen
Arve B Roneid
Trygve Molland
Jon Galde

Stig Rune Kjos
Rune Veum
Trygve Reneid
Olav N Beheim
Geir Hauge

John Inge Fredheim
Jan Molland

Lars Elvekrok
Olaf Askeland
Magnus Kleiven
Asle Hauge

Jan Gunnar Sponas
Jonny Gjerde
Arve H Rgneid

Jo Ketil Hamrum
Thomas Skjerven
Lindar Langebekk
Jan Aksnes

Ernst Veum

Arne Thorstensen
Lena Stai Bolstad
Jan Frode Bolstad
Sjur Arne Bge
Oddstein Haugen
Nils Trondskog
Herman Bremer
Magnar Molland

Sverre Kjos-Wenjum
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61 57,5
58,9 56

61 54,8
64,6 54
56,3 534
64,6 534
52,4 58,9
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49 49
46,9 61,9
51,2 SN
39,9 655
48,6 58,3
57,5 42
46,7 43
32,1 52
51,2 33,3
48,6
46,4

64,6

70,8 60
65 58,3
56 64,6
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554 61,5
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55 524

554 54
53 51,8

48,3 57,7
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308,5
307,7
304,9
294,5
294,1
286,8
280,7
274,6
272,7
270,7
265,1
261,7
249,8
246,3
2195
209
173,9
149,5
1387
133,1
126,8
105,9
91,5
55
53,5
53,5
48,9
46,4
44,4
43,3
37,5
35,8
0
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61,7
61,54
60,98
58,9
58,82
57,36
56,14
54,92
54,54
54,14
53,02
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49,96
49,26
43,9
41,8
34,78
29,9
27,74
26,62
25,36
21,18
18,3
11
10,7
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9,78
9,28
8,88
8,66
7,5
7,16
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